-;)0
Arizona

Deparsment of Educatir

BillNumber
1100
1103
1104
1204

1239

1285
1293
1295
1320
1347
1352
1363

1385
1421

1444
1445

1446
1447
1448

' i i Friday, February 15, 2013
Government Relations Bill Tracking Report ricay, ebraary

3:50:42 PM
Sponsor Title NowTitle Disposition
Yee ASDB; continuation Ready for House
Yee charter schools; zoning procedures Ready for House
Yee charter school pupils; JTEDs Awaiting Senate Rules
Yee charter schools; applications; Ready for House
renewals; revocations
Melvin technology based reading intervention Awaiting Senate Committee
Ward handbook; educational options Failed in Senate
Crandell schools; pilot; outcome based funding On Senate Agenda
Crandell schools; current year funding On Senate Agenda
Crandell schools; corrections; repayment plans On Senate Agenda
Shooter JTEDs; per-pupil funding calculation On Senate Agenda
Crandell school leases; nonprotfit corporations Awaiting Senate Rules
Murphy empowerment scholarship accounts; Awaiting Senate Rules
expansion; funding
Worsley aggravated assault; school grounds Awaiting Senate Committee
Lopez school personnel; emergency Awaiting Senate Committee
epinephrine administration
Yee schools; performance funding On Senate Agenda
Yee school and school district On Senate Agenda
accountability
Yee schools; student level data On Senate Agenda
Yee ADE; school finance revisions On Senate Agenda
Yee charter schools; teacher evaluations; Held in Senate

condifendiality
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BillNumber
1449

1450

1451

2018

2047
2054

2060

2071
2168

2196
2202
2217
2318

2399

2403

2425
2427

2441

Sponsor

Yee

Yee

Yee

Montenegro

Goodale

Goodale

Goodale

Coleman

Dial

Miranda
Robson
Dial

Farnsworth

Carter

Carter

Goodale

Goodale

Olson

Title NowTitle

schools; graduation; personal finance;
entrepreneurship

school districts; FERPA violations;
penalty

alternative teacher development
program; appropriation

technical correction; child support school district budget errors;

repayment
pupil assessments; AIMS transition

technical correction; private schools preschool programs; charter

schools

school district governing boards;
censure

ADE; operations

school age; increase; parental
permission

promotion certificates; 8th grade
school districts; leases
extraordinary educators special plates

schools without federal funding;
exemptions

school districts; bonded indebtedness
limitations

teacher employment contracts;
electronic signatures

ELL task force replacement

schools; unification; consolidation;
initial meetings

schools; electronic fingerprinting
services
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Disposition

On Senate Agenda

Awaiting Senate Committee

Awaiting Senate Committee

On House Agenda

Ready for Senate

On House Agenda

Awaiting House 3rd

Ready for Senate

Held in House

Awaiting House 3rd
Ready for Senate
Awaiting House Rules

On House Agenda

Held in House

Ready for Senate

Awaiting House Rules

Ready for Senate

Awaiting House 3rd
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BillNumber
2458

2476
2488
2494

2495
2496

2499
2500
2530

2563

2581
2611

SCR1017

Sponsor

Boyer

Townsend
Boyer

Boyer

Mesnard

Mesnard

Goodale
Goodale

Carter

Miranda

Goodale

Quezada

Crandall

Title NowTitle

empowerment scholarship accounts;
fraud prevention

schools; isolation rooms; restrictions
200-day school calendar; funding

charter schools; enrollment preference

school districts; expenditures; refunds

schools; petition; regulatory
exemptions

JTEDs; per-pupil funding calculation
school; teacher evalutions; dismissals

empowerment scholarship accounts;
tests; surveys

teacher preparation programs;
common core

overrides; RCL; kindergarten pupils

school district superintendent
contracts; renegotiation

school programs; clean elections
monies
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Disposition

Awaiting House 3rd

Awaiting House Rules
Awaiting House Rules

Awaiting House 3rd

Held in House

Awaiting House 3rd

Awaiting House Rules
Awaiting House Rules

Awaiting House Committee

On House Agenda

On House Agenda

On House Agenda

On Senate Agenda

Enacted
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